MINICHEFTM 2000
Applications 24 & 25
Timer
Applications Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0005-Rev A
May 1997
$5.00
Made in the U.S.A.

Sales Engineer. Code number assigned by factory.
Order ing Informat ion Wat low MI N ICH E F 2000 ■  15
Ordering Information: Part Numbers & Accessories
MINICHEF 2000 Documentation
WMC2-XUGN-0000 The Complete MINICHEF
2000 User Guide
WMC2-XADN-0000 The Complete MINICHEF
2000 User Guide on CD
WMC2-XTDN-0000 MINICHEF 2000 Tutorial
Disk
WMC2-XSGN-0000 Hardware & Software
Setup Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0001 Cook-&-Hold Oven
Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0002 Convection Oven
Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0003 Deepfat Fryer Application
Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0004 Griddle Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0005 Timer Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0006 Shelf-Timer Application
Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0007 Rotisserie Oven
Application Guide
MINICHEF 2000 Accessories
0836-0442-0000 Sensor Input Mating Connector,
(RIACON #31007106), 6-position,